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The College

Laboratory Schools
Urban Education Institute
Urban Labs

Becker Friedman Programming

Biological Sciences Division

Division of the Humanities
Division of the Physical Sciences
Division of the Social Sciences
Booth School of Business
Divinity School

The Law School

Institute for Molecular Engineering

Harris School of Public Policy Studies

School of Social Service Administration

Academic Offices

Oriental Institute

Academic Offices

International House

Information Technology Services
The University of Chicago Library
Graham School of General Studies
Rockefeller Memorial Chapel

University Offices

Associate Deans-Finance Directors

FINANCE (primary)
. . 2-8578
Katherine Karvunis . .
karvunis@uchicago.edu
2-442
Christopher Jones . 3 .
cjones@ucls.uchicago.edu
4-7997
Ursula Mardyla 99 .
umardyla@uchicago.edu
Michael Weis 434_205_43§6
mweis@uchicago.edu
4-2524
Suzanne Riggle . > .
sriggle@uchicago.edu
Mumtaz Darb 4-4714
umtaz Darbar
mdarbar@bsd.uchicago.edu
2-728
Matthew Hess 7287 .
hessmb@uchicago.edu
2-8291
Michael Grosse .
grosse@uchicago.edu
-2
Lisa Williams S _5,54 .
Iwilliam@uchicago.edu
Guthi 2-8867
rem ri
Jeremy Guthrie jeremy.guthrie@chicagobooth.edu
2-8219
Sandra Peppers )
s-peppers@uchicago.edu
-3790
Karen Afshari 379 . .
k-afshari@uchicago.edu
4-8054
Maria Lubliner 5, .
mlubliner@uchicago.edu
Misho Ceko 2_7658 .
misho@uchicago.edu
2-14.
Esty Gur 33 .
egur@uchicago.edu
2-9672
Mark Kaplan 0 .
mkaplanl@uchicago.edu
2-1404
Jimmy Gurchek . .
jgurchek@uchicago.edu
2-9672
Mark Kaplan 0 .
mkaplanl@uchicago.edu
2-3790
Timothy Bauhs 379 .
tbauhs@uchicago.edu
2-6029
Kathryn (Katie) Hunt
athiyn (Katie) Hun huntk@uchicago.edu
David B 2-2494
avid Borycz
R4 dnborycz@uchicago.edu
2-1730
Chris Guymon 3 .
cguymon@uchicago.edu
2-3790
Timothy Bauhs 379 .
tbauhs@uchicago.edu
2-881
Daryl Baldemor >

baldemor@uchicago.edu

FINANCE (secondray)
4-0239
Brian Lipinski
rian Hpins blipinski@uchicago.edu
Danru (Daisy) 4-5167
Jiang djiang@uchicago.edu
_ , 4.4718
Faidat Brimah . .
faidat@uchicago.edu
Lori Hal 4-2280
ori Halpern
P lhalpern@bsd.uchicago.edu
2-9736
Don Dunb
on unbar ddunbar@uchicago.edu
4-4743
Gayle Orland,
ayle Drando gayle.orlando@chicagobooth.edu
Carolyn Meza cwilliamsmeza@uchicago.edu

Mirela Munteanu

Daryl Baldemor

Daryl Baldemor

Odessa Simms

Dylan Westring

Dave Russ

Odessa Simms

4-4794
mmuntean@uchicago.edu

2-881S5
baldemor@uchicago.edu

2-881S5
baldemor@uchicago.edu
2-150S
osimms@uchicago.edu
2-7354
westring@uchicago.edu

5-2903

druss]l @uchicago.edu
2-150S
osimms@uchicago.edu
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The University of Chicago Press

Office of Campus and Student Life
Office of College Admissions and Financial Aid

Alumni Relations and Development
Office of Investments
Global Engagement Office
Office of Campus and Student Life Auxiliaries
Office of Civic Engagement
University Communications
Office of Legal Counsel
Human Resources
Office of the Vice President ¥ind Chief Financial Officer
Safety and Security
Financial Services
Administrative Modernization and Shared Services
Research and National Laboratories
Other Research
Research Computing
Globus
Office of Research Safety
University Research Administration
Polsky Center for Entrepreneurship and Innovation
Facilities Services

Centrally Budgeted Items

Associate Deans-Finance Directors

FINANCE (primary)

Chris Heiser

Timothy Bauhs
Meredith Daw

Suzanne Baker
Daniel Boduch
Tamara Pilot
Timothy Bauhs
Edmond Lee
Anita Smith
Tambra Black
Eric Djoukeng
Patti Ferriter
Diane Ziarno
James Ribikaskis
Eric Djoukeng
Larry Hill

Larry Hill
Kimberly Grasch
Kristin Kolesiak

Chantene Stephens

Xiomy I Rodriguez-
Fahs

Doreen Mitchell
Arleta Porter

Mark Kaplan

2-2998
cheiser@press.uchicago.edu
2-3790
tbauhs@uchicago.edu
4-7932
daw@uchicago.edu
2-7536
s-bakerl@uchicago.edu
(312) 595-1015
dboduch@inv.uchicago.edu
2-4664
tpilot@uchicago.edu
2-3790
tbauhs@uchicago.edu
2-6672
eleel@uchicago.edu
2-9693
anitasmith@uchicago.edu
2-7237
tb1S@uchicago.edu
4-0984
djoukenge@uchicago.edu
2-9393
patf@uchicago.edu
4-8657
dziarno@uchicago.edu
2-3690
jribikaw@uchicago.edu
4-0984
djoukenge@uchicago.edu
2-2060
lhill@uchicago.edu
22060
lhill@uchicago.edu
2-0159
kgrasch@uchicago.edu

kkolesia@uchicago.edu
4-2707
chantene@uchicago.edu
2-2098
xrf@uchicago.edu
2-0304
dmitchell@tech.uchicago.edu
4-5907
aporter@uchicago.edu
2-9672
mkaplanl@uchicago.edu

Sandy Chippas
Odessa Simms
Murad Goziev
John Sanchez
Loryn Mischke
Kathy Sink

Odessa Simms

Eric Djoukeng

Calvin Golden
Calvin Golden

Calvin Golden
Calvin Golden
Calvin Golden
Calvin Golden
Calvin Golden

Crystal Smith

FINANCE (secondray)

2-170S
schippas@press.uchicago.edu
2-150S
osimms@uchicago.edu
2-9330
goziev@uchicago.edu
2-7541
john2@uchicago.edu

(312) 595-1014
Imischke@inv.uchicago.edu
4-3462
ksink@uchicago.edu
2-1505
osimms@uchicago.edu

4-0984
djoukenge@uchicago.edu

2-9069
cmogolden@uchicago.edu
2-9069
cmogolden@uchicago.edu
2-9069
cmogolden@uchicago.edu
2-9069
cmogolden@uchicago.edu
2-9069
cmogolden@uchicago.edu
2-9069
cmogolden@uchicago.edu
2-9069
cmogolden@uchicago.edu
2-3932
cdsmith@uchicago.edu
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